10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Asst. Principal

Business Operating Mgr

English Teacher

Eld Teacher

Social Studies Teacher

Math Teacher

Pe Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Science Teacher

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Department

Education

Education

Administration

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$52,933

$33,000

$22,000

$20,944

$20,509

$19,742

$19,167

$19,167

$19,167

$19,167

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Russell Westbrook Why Not
Middle

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



