	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$52,933
2.	Asst. Principal		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$33,000
3.	Business Operating Mgr		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$22,000
4.	English Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$20,944
5.	Eld Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$20,509
6.	Social Studies Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$19,742
7.	Math Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$19,167
8.	Pe Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$19,167
9.	Rsp Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$19,167
10.	Science Teacher		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Education	\$19,167
11.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
12.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
13.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
14.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
15.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
16.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
17.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
18.	Board Member		Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0

19.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
20.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
21.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
22.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
23.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
25.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
26.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
27.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0
28.	Board Member	Russell Westbrook Why Not Middle	Administration	\$0